
F1X3100 MISTI UNDER 20 FEMMINE

PERI  SILVIA1 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'29"34

LENA  MICHELLE2 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'49"28

M1X3100 MISTI UNDER 20 MASCHI

BERNARDONI MARCO1 2000 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'06"95

F2X3100 MISTI MASTER 20 FEMMINE

BACCARIN SUSANNA1 1997 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'12"45

BETTIN DIANA2 1997 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 01'18"72

ZANAROTTI ELENA3 1997 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'21"83

ZANI LUCREZIA4 1997 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'34"49

CATTABIANI JESSICA5 1996 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'34"73

M2X3100 MISTI MASTER 20 MASCHI

MARAGNO MARCELLO1 1994 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'05"60

GENTILINI LORENZO2 1995 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'08"03

MINGHELLI  ANDREA3 1996 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'08"73

SERTORI MATTEO4 1994 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'13"04

MANTOVANI UMBERTO5 1995 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 01'17"45

FOLCHINI  ANDREA6 1997 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'22"99

LUGLI NICCOLO7 1997 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

01'23"40

DALLARA  LORENZO8 1994 CERVIA NUOTA 01'26"43

F3X3100 MISTI MASTER 25 FEMMINE

BEGA SILVIA1 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'10"99

GANDOLFI  MICHELA2 1991 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"27

GOBBI FRANCESCA3 1991 CERVIA NUOTA 01'19"79

GOBBI MARTINA4 1991 CERVIA NUOTA 01'24"46

FORNASARI GIULIA5 1990 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'30"68

RANDI  GIULIA6 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'30"80

MEZZADRI  GIULIA7 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'36"24

DE STEFANO GIULIA8 1992 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 01'43"65

M3X3100 MISTI MASTER 25 MASCHI

GAGLIANI ALEX1 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'02"20

TOZZI DYLAN2 1992 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'06"71

TUBERTINI  FEDERICO3 1990 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'16"31

F4X3100 MISTI MASTER 30 FEMMINE

BISI MARTINA1 1987 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'48"17

M4X3100 MISTI MASTER 30 MASCHI

CARRELLI THOMAS1 1988 SPORT UP SSD ARL 01'08"62

RAUDINO  FRANCESCO2 1988 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'11"81

BENINI CHRISTIAN3 1984 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'15"20

ALLARI FEDERICO4 1985 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'24"20

MAGGIOLI MANUEL5 1984 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'24"52

D'AMATO GABRIELE6 1988 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'27"24

BARBIERI MATTEO7 1985 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'28"73

M5X3100 MISTI MASTER 35 MASCHI

BALLESTRI  LUCA1 1982 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'10"64

PENNATI RICCARDO2 1982 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 01'14"46

SILVAGNI  STEFANO3 1980 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'18"54

SANTI GIAMPAOLO4 1981 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'22"83

MALAGUTI PIERO5 1981 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'37"84
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BELEFFI MARCO 1982 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD Squalif

F6X3100 MISTI MASTER 40 FEMMINE

TAMBORRA DANIELA1 1975 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'33"25

M6X3100 MISTI MASTER 40 MASCHI

MODONESI ROBERTO1 1975 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'17"43

BUSSETTI  FABIO2 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'29"43

COLLALTO DAVIDE3 1974 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'31"30

AMADEI ALBERTO4 1976 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'31"45

F7X3100 MISTI MASTER 45 FEMMINE

BONICELLI PATRIZIA1 1971 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'46"17

ROSSELLI PATRIZIA2 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'47"83

FABBRI DEBORAH3 1969 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 02'12"90

M7X3100 MISTI MASTER 45 MASCHI

ZUCCHINI ANDREA1 1972 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'16"74

MERENDI MASSIMO2 1969 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'19"80

TURRA  MATTEO3 1971 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'20"53

PASI GIAN LUIGI4 1971 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'21"27

F8X3100 MISTI MASTER 50 FEMMINE

SOTTANI  DALILA1 1965 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'05"05

M8X3100 MISTI MASTER 50 MASCHI

AMORESE  GIUSEPPE1 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'18"98

DEGLI ESPOSTI ALBERTO2 1966 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'25"39

GIUSTI  PIERO3 1964 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'27"85

F9X3100 MISTI MASTER 55 FEMMINE

GRANA  MONICA1 1960 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'46"26

M9X3100 MISTI MASTER 55 MASCHI

SCHIUMARINI STEFANO1 1960 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'16"14

GOTTARDI  LORENZO2 1963 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'20"90

TEODORANI ALESSANDRO3 1961 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'30"49

OGNIBENE LORENO4 1961 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'32"23

MARCOMINI GIORGIO5 1960 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'38"23

BORDIGONI  ALBERTO6 1961 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'54"16

M0X3100 MISTI MASTER 60 MASCHI

BOTTAZZI ROBERTO1 1954 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'56"11

MRX3100 MISTI MASTER 65 MASCHI

BARBONI DINO1 1952 ADRIA NUOTO 01'46"94

MSX3100 MISTI MASTER 70 MASCHI

GROLLI  ADRIANO1 1947 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'47"68

CARPI  WALTER2 1948 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'07"66

MTX3100 MISTI MASTER 75 MASCHI

AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO1 1940 POL. GARDEN RIMINI 02'24"69

M2F3100 FARFALLA MASTER 20 MASCHI

PAGANELLI DYLAN1 1995 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'03"08
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M3F3100 FARFALLA MASTER 25 MASCHI

VISANI DIEGO1 1990 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'00"58

MANISCALCO  PAOLO2 1989 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'04"30

M4F3100 FARFALLA MASTER 30 MASCHI

MASOTTI ALBERTO1 1985 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'03"56

CASTORI CHRISTIAN2 1985 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'28"53

D'AMATO GABRIELE3 1988 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'29"41

M5F3100 FARFALLA MASTER 35 MASCHI

CASADEI  NICOLA1 1979 POL. GARDEN RIMINI 01'16"96

SILVAGNI  STEFANO2 1980 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'22"95

BELEFFI MARCO3 1982 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'25"76

M6F3100 FARFALLA MASTER 40 MASCHI

RIZZETTO SILVIO1 1978 ADRIA NUOTO 01'39"63

PIZZIRANI PIERO2 1974 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'40"20

BUSSETTI  FABIO3 1974 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'45"12

F7F3100 FARFALLA MASTER 45 FEMMINE

FABBRI DEBORAH1 1969 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 02'26"63

M7F3100 FARFALLA MASTER 45 MASCHI

FADALTI ANDREA1 1969 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'09"93

SIMEONE LUCA2 1970 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'20"84

TEISSERI GIANLUCA3 1973 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'42"91

F8F3100 FARFALLA MASTER 50 FEMMINE

SOTTANI  DALILA1 1965 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'31"46

M9F3100 FARFALLA MASTER 55 MASCHI

BORDIGONI  ALBERTO1 1961 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'55"61

MARINO FRANSONI  STEFANO2 1959 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'59"39

MRF3100 FARFALLA MASTER 65 MASCHI

BARBONI DINO1 1952 ADRIA NUOTO 01'41"61

MSF3100 FARFALLA MASTER 70 MASCHI

GROLLI  ADRIANO1 1947 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'50"53

F1D3100 DORSO UNDER 20 FEMMINE

ZAVALLONI ALESSIA1 2001 CERVIA NUOTA 01'39"97

BRUSCHI  NOEMI 2002 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

Squalif

F2D3100 DORSO MASTER 20 FEMMINE

TYROKOU-FRAZI IOANNA1 1995 B.BLU FERRARA 01'09"68

ALESSI ANNA2 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'16"99

M2D3100 DORSO MASTER 20 MASCHI

ZAGATTI FRANCESCO1 1998 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'08"90

F3D3100 DORSO MASTER 25 FEMMINE

TARGHINI DEBORAH1 1993 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'09"87

SANTACHIARA DEBORA2 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'59"33
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M3D3100 DORSO MASTER 25 MASCHI

CONTARELLI ANDREA1 1990 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'01"48

NASOLINI MATTEO2 1993 CERVIA NUOTA 01'24"24

M4D3100 DORSO MASTER 30 MASCHI

TOMBA IVAN1 1985 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'12"02

BENINI CHRISTIAN2 1984 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'20"18

ALLARI FEDERICO3 1985 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'21"85

BARBIERI MATTEO 1985 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 Squalif

M5D3100 DORSO MASTER 35 MASCHI

CARLONE ELIA1 1982 B.BLU FERRARA 01'44"14

F6D3100 DORSO MASTER 40 FEMMINE

TAMBORRA DANIELA1 1975 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'35"70

M7D3100 DORSO MASTER 45 MASCHI

MERENDI MASSIMO1 1969 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'18"33

PASI GIAN LUIGI2 1971 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'25"55

TEISSERI GIANLUCA 1973 A.S.D. TRICOLORE

M9D3100 DORSO MASTER 55 MASCHI

SCHIUMARINI SEBASTIANO1 1962 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'22"91

BERGONZI  STEFANO2 1961 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'29"74

OSTI  ROMANO3 1961 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'33"58

MARCOMINI GIORGIO4 1960 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'47"04

M0D3100 DORSO MASTER 60 MASCHI

MALAGUTI MAURO1 1957 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'23"08

BOTTAZZI ROBERTO2 1954 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'58"78

MRD3100 DORSO MASTER 65 MASCHI

TONI ALVARO1 1952 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA MASTER

01'48"48

F1R3100 RANA UNDER 20 FEMMINE

ZAVALLONI ALESSIA1 2001 CERVIA NUOTA 01'50"90

PANZA  FRANCESCA2 2000 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

01'57"58

F2R3100 RANA MASTER 20 FEMMINE

BACCARIN SUSANNA1 1997 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'19"54

GURRADO ARIANNA2 1997 SPORT UP SSD ARL 01'40"89

M2R3100 RANA MASTER 20 MASCHI

FATTORI ENRICO1 1996 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'33"97

F3R3100 RANA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

BEGA SILVIA1 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'18"00

FORNASARI GIULIA2 1990 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'38"64

M3R3100 RANA MASTER 25 MASCHI

VENTURI  ANDREA1 1992 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'09"72

LAPPI FILIPPO2 1993 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'19"34

PALUDETTO MARCO3 1992 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 01'35"88
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F4R3100 RANA MASTER 30 FEMMINE

TINTI CHIARA1 1984 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'37"63

NOTARI CHIARA2 1986 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'58"74

M4R3100 RANA MASTER 30 MASCHI

SIMONI FABIO1 1987 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'10"31

RIGHI LORENZO2 1985 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'20"05

F5R3100 RANA MASTER 35 FEMMINE

RUGHI FRANCESCA1 1979 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'33"76

M5R3100 RANA MASTER 35 MASCHI

PENNATI RICCARDO1 1982 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 01'18"98

GRILLO  MARCO2 1983 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'19"50

QUICI EMILIANO3 1982 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'36"17

MARCHI NICOLA4 1982 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

01'40"70

CARLONE ELIA5 1982 B.BLU FERRARA 01'51"54

MARCHETTI MATTEO6 1981 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 02'10"70

F6R3100 RANA MASTER 40 FEMMINE

PUCCI  GIADA1 1975 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'38"16

UGOLOTTI FEDERICA 1974 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD Squalif

M6R3100 RANA MASTER 40 MASCHI

GUIDOROSSI  ANDREA1 1978 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'34"33

COLLALTO DAVIDE2 1974 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'36"31

DAMASSA CHRISTIAN3 1977 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'37"83

MICHELINI DAVIDE4 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'43"11

M7R3100 RANA MASTER 45 MASCHI

D'ALTRI LUCA1 1971 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'13"45

AMORESE FRANCESCO2 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'22"66

TASSONI ALESSANDRO3 1971 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'46"40

PISTOCCHI MATTEO 1973 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD

M8R3100 RANA MASTER 50 MASCHI

GIUSTI  PIERO1 1964 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'32"39

F9R3100 RANA MASTER 55 FEMMINE

TESTA  GERALDINA1 1963 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'32"77

GRANA  MONICA2 1960 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'48"89

M9R3100 RANA MASTER 55 MASCHI

SCHIUMARINI STEFANO1 1960 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'25"30

GOTTARDI  LORENZO2 1963 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'27"30

OGNIBENE LORENO3 1961 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'32"48

BERGONZI  STEFANO4 1961 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'40"19

RANDI  STEFANO5 1960 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'46"63

M0R3100 RANA MASTER 60 MASCHI

BERRINI  CLAUDIO 1954 POL. GARDEN RIMINI Squalif

MSR3100 RANA MASTER 70 MASCHI

FINI GABRIELE1 1946 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 02'10"06
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MTR3100 RANA MASTER 75 MASCHI

AGRESTINI PIERFRANCO1 1940 POL. GARDEN RIMINI 02'14"80

F1S3100 STILE UNDER 20 FEMMINE

PERI  SILVIA1 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'15"87

LENA  MICHELLE2 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'30"86

M1S3100 STILE UNDER 20 MASCHI

BERNARDONI MARCO1 2000 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 00'57"46

F2S3100 STILE MASTER 20 FEMMINE

RIVOLA ALICE1 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'04"83

ALESSI ANNA2 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'09"07

MARCHESINI  VALENTINA3 1998 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'11"04

BELPRATI ALESSIA4 1994 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'11"57

ZANI LUCREZIA5 1997 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'20"16

LAURENZANA CHIARA6 1994 SPORT UP SSD ARL 01'27"59

DALL'OSSO ALICE 1994 SPORT UP SSD ARL Squalif

MAZZONI  VIRGINIA 1994 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Squalif

M2S3100 STILE MASTER 20 MASCHI

CORTESE MARCO1 1995 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 00'54"87

PAGANELLI DYLAN2 1995 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'56"41

GORGATI FRANCESCO UMBERTO3 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'57"36

GENTILINI LORENZO4 1995 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 00'59"88

FOLCHINI  ANDREA5 1997 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"56

BACCARANI SIMONE6 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'07"36

DALLARA  LORENZO7 1994 CERVIA NUOTA 01'09"03

F3S3100 STILE MASTER 25 FEMMINE

CAPELLI GIGLIOLA1 1993 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'08"36

GOBBI FRANCESCA2 1991 CERVIA NUOTA 01'09"39

BECCA VALENTINA3 1990 SPORT UP SSD ARL 01'10"22

ARBIZZANI  FRANCESCA4 1991 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'10"87

GOBBI MARTINA5 1991 CERVIA NUOTA 01'11"25

GHEZZO  EMILY6 1992 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"35

MEZZADRI  GIULIA7 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'24"01

CHENDI AGNESE 1993 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

Ritirato

M3S3100 STILE MASTER 25 MASCHI

CONTARELLI ANDREA1 1990 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'53"50

MANISCALCO  PAOLO2 1989 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'57"67

BATTISTINI  MATTEO3 1989 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'58"29

MONARI  LUCA4 1990 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'02"15

NASOLINI MATTEO5 1993 CERVIA NUOTA 01'15"62

F4S3100 STILE MASTER 30 FEMMINE

BISI MARTINA1 1987 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'32"21

BOLZONI  ALESSIA2 1988 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

01'34"66

M4S3100 STILE MASTER 30 MASCHI

MAGGIOLI MANUEL1 1984 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'13"78

F5S3100 STILE MASTER 35 FEMMINE

RUGHI FRANCESCA1 1979 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'16"91
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M5S3100 STILE MASTER 35 MASCHI

SANTI GIAMPAOLO1 1981 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'09"35

QUICI EMILIANO2 1982 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'17"00

MARCHETTI MATTEO3 1981 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'47"76

F6S3100 STILE MASTER 40 FEMMINE

PUCCI  GIADA1 1975 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'15"28

CAROLI FEDERICA2 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'22"46

PASOTTI OLESIA3 1977 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'29"40

M6S3100 STILE MASTER 40 MASCHI

GAGLIANO  DIEGO1 1978 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'11"04

PIZZIRANI PIERO2 1974 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"59

GALYASTOV ANDREY3 1976 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'16"57

DAMASSA CHRISTIAN4 1977 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'17"15

AMADEI ALBERTO5 1976 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'18"51

RIZZETTO SILVIO6 1978 ADRIA NUOTO 01'18"61

CANTARELLI ALESSANDRO7 1974 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'21"20

M7S3100 STILE MASTER 45 MASCHI

FADALTI ANDREA1 1969 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'01"77

MASOTTI FRANCESCO2 1971 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'03"46

ZUCCHINI ANDREA3 1972 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'04"89

SIMEONE LUCA4 1970 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 01'12"51

TEISSERI GIANLUCA5 1973 A.S.D. TRICOLORE 01'16"44

TASSONI ALESSANDRO6 1971 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'17"16

PISTOCCHI MATTEO 1973 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD Non part

F8S3100 STILE MASTER 50 FEMMINE

TORBOLI LORENA1 1968 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'13"14

GAZZONI TEA2 1964 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'30"05

M8S3100 STILE MASTER 50 MASCHI

DEGLI ESPOSTI ALBERTO1 1966 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'08"48

FANTINI  DAVIDE2 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'10"46

RAMPINI  STEFANO3 1965 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'10"65

F9S3100 STILE MASTER 55 FEMMINE

FAVALESI  FRANCA1 1959 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'24"60

M9S3100 STILE MASTER 55 MASCHI

MORINI  MAURIZIO1 1961 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'12"07

MAGLIOLA CLAUDIO2 1962 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'16"91

MARINO FRANSONI  STEFANO3 1959 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'26"83

M0S3100 STILE MASTER 60 MASCHI

BERRINI  CLAUDIO1 1954 POL. GARDEN RIMINI 01'06"63

MALAGUTI MAURO2 1957 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'10"16

MRS3100 STILE MASTER 65 MASCHI

TONI ALVARO1 1952 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA MASTER

01'34"50

MSS3100 STILE MASTER 70 MASCHI

FINI GABRIELE1 1946 A.P.D. MARCONI '93 01'55"34
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XUL24X50 STILE CATU20-68/79 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

WE SPORT U
 ~    BRUSCHI  NOEMI      ( 00'36"99 )
 ~    LUGLI NICCOLO
 ~    BENEDETTI FRANCESCO
 ~    PANZA  FRANCESCA

999 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

02'29"04

XAL24X50 STILE CATA - 80/119 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD A
 ~    BOTTEGHI MARCO      ( 00'25"32 )
 ~    PAGANELLI DYLAN
 ~    TARGHINI DEBORAH
 ~    BACCARIN SUSANNA

1 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 01'49"84

SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. A1
 ~    RANDI  GIULIA      ( 00'35"69 )
 ~    GAGLIANI ALEX
 ~    CONTARELLI ANDREA
 ~    RIVOLA ALICE

2 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'53"08

CUS FERRARA ASD A1
 ~    MARAGNO MARCELLO      ( 00'26"16 )
 ~    ALESSI ANNA
 ~    FONTANA ELEONORA
 ~    GORGATI FRANCESCO UMBERTO

3 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'53"65

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA A
 ~    TOZZI DYLAN      ( 00'25"91 )
 ~    CAPELLI GIGLIOLA
 ~    LAGHI MARTA
 ~    ORIANI GIACOMO

4 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'53"97

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD A
 ~    MARCHESINI  VALENTINA      ( 00'32"62 )
 ~    GAMBERINI  SARA
 ~    MANISCALCO  PAOLO
 ~    MINGHELLI  ANDREA

5 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'58"31

GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH
 ~    CORTESE MARCO      ( 00'25"11 )
 ~    MANTOVANI UMBERTO
 ~    BETTIN DIANA
 ~    DE STEFANO GIULIA

6 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 02'04"16

SPORT UP
 ~    CARRELLI THOMAS      ( 00'26"19 )
 ~    VENTURINI ELIA
 ~    LAURENZANA CHIARA
 ~    DALL'OSSO ALICE

7 SPORT UP SSD ARL 02'05"68

CERVIA NUOTA
 ~    GOBBI MARTINA      ( 00'34"17 )
 ~    NASOLINI MATTEO
 ~    GOBBI FRANCESCA
 ~    DALLARA  LORENZO

8 CERVIA NUOTA 02'08"12

EQUIPE SPORTIVA
 ~    NOTARI CHIARA      ( 00'42"89 )
 ~    BACCARANI SIMONE
 ~    SANTACHIARA DEBORA
 ~    MEDIANI ANDREA

9 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'34"06

SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. A2
 ~    BISI MARTINA      ( 00'40"09 )
 ~    MANZOLI CHIARA
 ~    QUICI EMILIANO
 ~    RICCI ALAN

999 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 02'19"46

XBL24X50 STILE CATB- 120/159 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD B
 ~    BULGARELLI ANDREA      ( 00'30"59 )
 ~    SERTORI MATTEO
 ~    MASSARI BEATRICE
 ~    RUGHI FRANCESCA

1 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'01"89

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD B
 ~    GHEZZO  EMILY      ( 00'37"09 )
 ~    MAZZONI  VIRGINIA
 ~    MASOTTI FRANCESCO
 ~    BATTISTINI  MATTEO

2 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'02"74
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CUS FERRARA ASD -B
 ~    RAVARA STEFANO      ( 00'32"13 )
 ~    CREPALDI ILARIA
 ~    TORBOLI LORENA
 ~    ZAGATTI FRANCESCO

3 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'03"29

SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. B
 ~    ZANI LUCREZIA      ( 00'35"38 )
 ~    PASI GIAN LUIGI
 ~    PASOTTI OLESIA
 ~    VISANI DIEGO

4 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 02'09"40

SPORT 2000 B
 ~    TINTI CHIARA      ( 00'38"51 )
 ~    SIMONI FABIO
 ~    VITALI FRANCESCA
 ~    TOMBA IVAN

5 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 02'09"72

WE SPORT B
 ~    ROSSI  SIMONE      ( 00'34"19 )
 ~    BOLZONI  ALESSIA
 ~    MARCHI NICOLA
 ~    CHENDI AGNESE

6 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

02'29"09

XCL24X50 STILE CATC- 160/199 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD C
 ~    GANDOLFI  MICHELA      ( 00'29"85 )
 ~    ARBIZZANI  FRANCESCA
 ~    AMORESE FRANCESCO
 ~    VASTA  VINICIO

1 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'02"15

SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD C
 ~    MAZZOTTI GIOVANNI      ( 00'29"41 )
 ~    BELEFFI MARCO
 ~    GALASSI ROMINA
 ~    BIONDI NICOLETTA

2 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'13"02

XDL24X50 STILE CATD- 200/239 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD D
 ~    LANDI STEFANO      ( 00'28"95 )
 ~    D'ALTRI LUCA
 ~    GIORDANO SARA
 ~    EISCH  KARIN

1 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'09"27

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD D
 ~    SOTTANI  DALILA      ( 00'48"46 )
 ~    PUCCI  GIADA
 ~    OSTI  ROMANO
 ~    GOTTARDI  LORENZO

2 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'28"25

XEL24X50 STILE CATE-240/279 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD E
 ~    TESTA  GERALDINA      ( 00'34"56 )
 ~    GRANA  MONICA
 ~    CARPI  WALTER
 ~    BORDIGONI  ALBERTO

1 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'45"99

F2S4200 STILE MASTER 20 FEMMINE

CATTABIANI JESSICA1 1996 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'52"60

M2S4200 STILE MASTER 20 MASCHI

ZAGATTI FRANCESCO1 1998 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'07"96

PETRUCCI FILIPPO2 1995 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'22"01

F3S4200 STILE MASTER 25 FEMMINE

GANDOLFI  MICHELA1 1991 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'14"90

TARGHINI DEBORAH2 1993 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'20"89

GUERZONI  ELENA3 1990 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

02'42"23

RANDI  GIULIA4 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 02'51"87

CHENDI AGNESE5 1993 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

03'03"31
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M3S4200 STILE MASTER 25 MASCHI

VISANI DIEGO1 1990 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 02'01"18

VENTURI  ANDREA2 1992 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'03"33

M4S4200 STILE MASTER 30 MASCHI

BERTOZZI MANUEL1 1984 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'52"67

M5S4200 STILE MASTER 35 MASCHI

MEDIANI ANDREA1 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'36"68

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO2 1979 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

02'38"25

F6S4200 STILE MASTER 40 FEMMINE

BIONDI NICOLETTA1 1977 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'50"29

MORGANTI PATRIZIA2 1978 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 03'21"45

M6S4200 STILE MASTER 40 MASCHI

MODONESI ROBERTO1 1975 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 02'28"83

RUGGERI GIANMICHELE2 1974 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'35"32

GALYASTOV ANDREY3 1976 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'53"75

CANTARELLI ALESSANDRO4 1974 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'59"98

PIRRONE ALESSANDRO5 1974 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 03'10"69

F7S4200 STILE MASTER 45 FEMMINE

GIORDANO SARA1 1971 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'49"87

M7S4200 STILE MASTER 45 MASCHI

TURRA  MATTEO1 1971 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'35"58

M8S4200 STILE MASTER 50 MASCHI

LANDI STEFANO1 1967 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'23"99

BALDASSARI GIANLUCA2 1967 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'35"94

RAMPINI  STEFANO3 1965 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'38"17

D'ANGELO NINO4 1967 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA MASTER

02'57"24

TONAZZI SAURO5 1965 ADRIA NUOTO 03'47"05

F9S4200 STILE MASTER 55 FEMMINE

EISCH  KARIN1 1963 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'38"42

FAVALESI  FRANCA2 1959 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 03'00"01

M9S4200 STILE MASTER 55 MASCHI

MORINI  MAURIZIO1 1961 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'32"71

MAZZOTTI GIOVANNI2 1962 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'53"75

MAGLIOLA CLAUDIO3 1962 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'55"20

M0S4200 STILE MASTER 60 MASCHI

MACCIANTELLI  MASSIMO1 1958 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 03'07"59

F2F250 FARFALLA MASTER 20 FEMMINE

MASSARI BEATRICE0 1995 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'35"56

BELPRATI ALESSIA0 1994 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"51

RAMPINI  ELEONORA0 1994 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"60

M2F250 FARFALLA MASTER 20 MASCHI

PRIMAVERA GIUSEPPE0 1994 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'40"20

MANTOVANI UMBERTO0 1995 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 00'30"21
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F3F250 FARFALLA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

OTTAVIANI SARAH0 1989 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'35"71

VITALI FRANCESCA0 1991 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 00'42"74

MAGRIS  RITA0 1991 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'32"07

SANTACHIARA DEBORA0 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'54"07

M3F250 FARFALLA MASTER 25 MASCHI

MORSELLI MATTIA0 1989 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

BOTTEGHI MARCO0 1990 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'28"19

MONARI  LUCA0 1990 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'29"07

ORIANI GIACOMO0 1991 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'29"39

M4F250 FARFALLA MASTER 30 MASCHI

CARRELLI THOMAS0 1988 SPORT UP SSD ARL 00'28"57

BERTOZZI MANUEL0 1984 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'43"40

CASTORI CHRISTIAN0 1985 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 00'34"13

MASOTTI ALBERTO0 1985 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'29"70

LIVERANI LEOPOLDO0 1987 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'33"41

F5F250 FARFALLA MASTER 35 FEMMINE

CREPALDI ILARIA0 1981 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'35"84

M5F250 FARFALLA MASTER 35 MASCHI

ANSALONI MATTEO0 1983 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'40"47

CASADEI  NICOLA0 1979 POL. GARDEN RIMINI 00'30"76

BALDISSERRI FABIO0 1979 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'36"14

CICOGNANI TOMMASO0 1979 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'32"66

GHERMANDI  ALESSANDRO0 1979 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'28"38

BALLESTRI  LUCA0 1982 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'29"38

BERTOLINI STEFANO0 1983 B.BLU FERRARA

F6F250 FARFALLA MASTER 40 FEMMINE

MORGANTI PATRIZIA0 1978 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'49"43

M6F250 FARFALLA MASTER 40 MASCHI

DAMIS LUIGI0 1977 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'38"37

RUGGERI GIANMICHELE0 1974 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"55

F7F250 FARFALLA MASTER 45 FEMMINE

GALASSI ROMINA0 1972 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'43"01

MUCCIOLI MILENA0 1972 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'46"81

BENZI FRANCESCA0 1971 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'48"81

BONICELLI PATRIZIA0 1971 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"42

M7F250 FARFALLA MASTER 45 MASCHI

PICCOLI GIOVANNI0 1972 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'33"53

F8F250 FARFALLA MASTER 50 FEMMINE

TORBOLI LORENA0 1968 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'36"00

M8F250 FARFALLA MASTER 50 MASCHI

AMORESE  GIUSEPPE0 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'34"29

BERTONI PAOLO0 1968 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA

BALDASSARI GIANLUCA0 1967 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'35"75
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F9F250 FARFALLA MASTER 55 FEMMINE

GARAVINI GABRIELLA0 1963 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'44"38

M9F250 FARFALLA MASTER 55 MASCHI

MAZZOTTI GIOVANNI0 1962 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'37"80

VASTA  VINICIO0 1960 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'35"40

TRAVASONI  MASSIMO0 1959 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'32"90

MSF250 FARFALLA MASTER 70 MASCHI

CARPI  WALTER0 1948 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'59"06

F1D250 DORSO UNDER 20 FEMMINE

BRUSCHI  NOEMI999 2002 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'40"61

F2D250 DORSO MASTER 20 FEMMINE

TYROKOU-FRAZI IOANNA1 1995 B.BLU FERRARA 00'32"54

ZANAROTTI ELENA2 1997 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'34"12

RIVOLA ALICE3 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'34"25

FONTANA ELEONORA4 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'34"93

DIQUATTRO  MARTINA5 1994 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'40"02

MAZZONI  VERONICA6 1996 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'43"35

MAZZOTTI  GIADA7 1997 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'43"49

M2D250 DORSO MASTER 20 MASCHI

CORTESE MARCO1 1995 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 00'28"93

MINGHELLI  ANDREA2 1996 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'31"07

DI CAMILLO FILIPPO3 1998 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'35"18

SERTORI MATTEO4 1994 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'35"46

FATTORI ENRICO5 1996 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'37"21

PRIMAVERA GIUSEPPE6 1994 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'41"46

F3D250 DORSO MASTER 25 FEMMINE

POMPILI GIULIA1 1992 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'41"99

MANZOLI CHIARA2 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'42"73

DE STEFANO GIULIA3 1992 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 00'47"84

M3D250 DORSO MASTER 25 MASCHI

PAGANI ALESSANDRO 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalif

F4D250 DORSO MASTER 30 FEMMINE

FRANCESCHINI  SARA1 1986 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'42"13

NOTARI CHIARA2 1986 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'50"63

M4D250 DORSO MASTER 30 MASCHI

TOMBA IVAN1 1985 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 00'32"73

RAVARA STEFANO2 1988 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'37"63

PENNACCHIA FABIO 1984 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH Squalif

F5D250 DORSO MASTER 35 FEMMINE

RAMILLI CARLOTTA1 1979 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'34"20

PERONI GIULIA2 1982 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'37"67

GHIRARDI FRANCESCA3 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'48"54

M5D250 DORSO MASTER 35 MASCHI

ROSSI RONNI1 1979 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'46"23
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ANSALONI MATTEO2 1983 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'47"00

F6D250 DORSO MASTER 40 FEMMINE

BERTANI FEDERICA1 1977 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'45"56

M6D250 DORSO MASTER 40 MASCHI

COSELEUW  ALESSANDRO1 1974 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'40"38

PASTORINO MARCO2 1976 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'44"81

F7D250 DORSO MASTER 45 FEMMINE

MOLNAR VERONICA1 1971 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'43"11

RONZANI  FRANCESCA2 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'51"89

M7D250 DORSO MASTER 45 MASCHI

MASOTTI FRANCESCO1 1971 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'32"60

M8D250 DORSO MASTER 50 MASCHI

LANDI STEFANO1 1967 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'37"17

D'ANGELO NINO2 1967 RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM 
ROMAGNA MASTER

00'49"75

F9D250 DORSO MASTER 55 FEMMINE

EISCH  KARIN1 1963 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'40"41

ZIVERI  ROBERTA2 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'51"10

M9D250 DORSO MASTER 55 MASCHI

SCHIUMARINI SEBASTIANO1 1962 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"30

OSTI  ROMANO2 1961 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'40"37

F0D250 DORSO MASTER 60 FEMMINE

FATTORI MARIA PIA1 1956 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'45"27

FTD250 DORSO MASTER 75 FEMMINE

RAVA LAURA1 1942 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'15"92

F1R250 RANA UNDER 20 FEMMINE

PANZA  FRANCESCA1 2000 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'51"68

F2R250 RANA MASTER 20 FEMMINE

MASSARI BEATRICE1 1995 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'39"18

GAMBERINI  SARA2 1996 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'40"05

LAGHI MARTA3 1997 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'40"46

GURRADO ARIANNA4 1997 SPORT UP SSD ARL 00'43"23

DALL'OSSO ALICE5 1994 SPORT UP SSD ARL 00'44"15

LAURENZANA CHIARA6 1994 SPORT UP SSD ARL 00'46"84

MAZZONI  VERONICA 1996 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Squalif

M2R250 RANA MASTER 20 MASCHI

MARAGNO MARCELLO1 1994 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"75

BUDELLAZZI JACOPO2 1994 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'33"18

CECERE MARCELLO3 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'34"97

F3R250 RANA MASTER 25 FEMMINE

OTTAVIANI SARAH1 1989 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'42"94

GHEZZO  EMILY2 1992 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'43"34

VITALI FRANCESCA3 1991 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 00'45"94
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M3R250 RANA MASTER 25 MASCHI

LAPPI FILIPPO1 1993 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'35"69

RICCI ALAN2 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'46"74

ROSSI  SIMONE3 1989 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'47"37

PALUDETTO MARCO 1992 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH Squalif

F4R250 RANA MASTER 30 FEMMINE

TINTI CHIARA1 1984 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 00'44"21

M4R250 RANA MASTER 30 MASCHI

MAGRIS  PAOLO1 1988 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'32"96

RAUDINO  FRANCESCO2 1988 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'34"57

RIGHI LORENZO3 1985 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'35"15

TORTELLI MARCO4 1986 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'41"86

BARONCINI GIACOMO5 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'46"75

M5R250 RANA MASTER 35 MASCHI

GRILLO  MARCO1 1983 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'36"28

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO2 1979 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'39"77

F6R250 RANA MASTER 40 FEMMINE

UGOLOTTI FEDERICA1 1974 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'46"89

PASOTTI OLESIA2 1977 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'48"71

M6R250 RANA MASTER 40 MASCHI

MAGNANI ANDREA1 1977 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'35"50

GUIDOROSSI  ANDREA2 1978 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'41"60

MICHELINI DAVIDE3 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'44"69

SORECA STEFANO4 1974 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'44"87

F7R250 RANA MASTER 45 FEMMINE

RONZANI  FRANCESCA1 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'51"23

ROSSELLI PATRIZIA2 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'55"46

FABBRI FEDERICA 1973 SPORT 2000 PIANORO Squalif

M7R250 RANA MASTER 45 MASCHI

D'ALTRI LUCA1 1971 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'33"25

PAVONCELLI  FEDERICO2 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'37"01

MONTANARI  DARIO3 1970 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'46"97

DONZELLI CRISTIAN4 1969 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'50"41

M8R250 RANA MASTER 50 MASCHI

BULGARELLI ANDREA1 1966 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'34"52

POLTRINI  PAOLO2 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'42"10

F9R250 RANA MASTER 55 FEMMINE

TESTA  GERALDINA1 1963 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"39

VENTURI VIVIANA2 1963 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'43"30

ZOCCA  MANUELA3 1960 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'50"81

PACCHIONI  ANTONELLA4 1960 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 00'55"42

M9R250 RANA MASTER 55 MASCHI

VASTA  VINICIO1 1960 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"57

TEODORANI ALESSANDRO2 1961 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'44"96

RANDI  STEFANO3 1960 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'50"05

Pagina 14  di 19www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

Campionato Regionale MASTER ER

UISP NUOTO EMILIA-ROMAGNA



F0R250 RANA MASTER 60 FEMMINE

NOVELLI DEANNA1 1954 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'55"53

M0R250 RANA MASTER 60 MASCHI

MACCIANTELLI  MASSIMO1 1958 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'50"07

M1S250 STILE UNDER 20 MASCHI

BENEDETTI FRANCESCO 2004 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

F2S250 STILE MASTER 20 FEMMINE

LAGHI MARTA1 1997 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'30"96

FONTANA ELEONORA2 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"08

RAMPINI  ELEONORA3 1994 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"49

MARCHESINI  VALENTINA4 1998 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'32"60

GAMBERINI  SARA5 1996 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'33"69

DIQUATTRO  MARTINA6 1994 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'35"74

MAZZONI  VIRGINIA7 1994 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'35"93

MAZZOTTI  GIADA8 1997 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'39"92

M2S250 STILE MASTER 20 MASCHI

GORGATI FRANCESCO UMBERTO1 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'26"17

BUDELLAZZI JACOPO2 1994 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'26"36

CECERE MARCELLO3 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'28"65

DI CAMILLO FILIPPO4 1998 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'28"80

BACCARANI SIMONE5 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"15

PETRUCCI FILIPPO6 1995 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'30"56

LUGLI NICCOLO7 1997 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'32"27

F3S250 STILE MASTER 25 FEMMINE

MAGRIS  RITA1 1991 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'30"22

CAPELLI GIGLIOLA2 1993 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'31"03

BECCA VALENTINA3 1990 SPORT UP SSD ARL 00'31"31

ARBIZZANI  FRANCESCA4 1991 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'32"82

GUERZONI  ELENA5 1990 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'33"42

MANZOLI CHIARA6 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'35"41

POMPILI GIULIA7 1992 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'36"42

M3S250 STILE MASTER 25 MASCHI

GAGLIANI ALEX1 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'24"66

BOTTEGHI MARCO2 1990 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'25"07

TOZZI DYLAN3 1992 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'26"11

BATTISTINI  MATTEO4 1989 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'26"60

ORIANI GIACOMO5 1991 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'27"23

TUBERTINI  FEDERICO6 1990 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'29"01

PAGANI ALESSANDRO7 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"81

VENTURINI ELIA8 1993 SPORT UP SSD ARL 00'31"99

RICCI ALAN9 1993 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'33"94

ROSSI  SIMONE10 1989 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'35"00

F4S250 STILE MASTER 30 FEMMINE

FRANCESCHINI  SARA1 1986 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'33"49

BOLZONI  ALESSIA2 1988 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'42"35
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M4S250 STILE MASTER 30 MASCHI

MAGRIS  PAOLO1 1988 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'27"30

LIVERANI LEOPOLDO2 1987 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'29"31

TORTELLI MARCO3 1986 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'31"66

RAVARA STEFANO4 1988 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"99

PENNACCHIA FABIO5 1984 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 00'32"68

BARONCINI GIACOMO6 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'35"94

F5S250 STILE MASTER 35 FEMMINE

RAMILLI CARLOTTA1 1979 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'30"89

CREPALDI ILARIA2 1981 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'32"06

PERONI GIULIA3 1982 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'33"94

GHIRARDI FRANCESCA4 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'38"47

M5S250 STILE MASTER 35 MASCHI

GHERMANDI  ALESSANDRO1 1979 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'26"23

CICOGNANI TOMMASO2 1979 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'29"22

BALDISSERRI FABIO3 1979 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'30"98

MEDIANI ANDREA4 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"08

MARCHI NICOLA5 1982 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

00'34"22

ROSSI RONNI6 1979 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'34"45

F6S250 STILE MASTER 40 FEMMINE

BERTANI FEDERICA1 1977 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'34"22

BIONDI NICOLETTA2 1977 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'35"26

CAROLI FEDERICA3 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"55

M6S250 STILE MASTER 40 MASCHI

MAGNANI ANDREA1 1977 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'30"00

COSELEUW  ALESSANDRO2 1974 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'30"74

GAGLIANO  DIEGO3 1978 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'32"48

DAMIS LUIGI4 1977 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'33"38

SORECA STEFANO5 1974 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'33"68

PASTORINO MARCO6 1976 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"94

PIRRONE ALESSANDRO7 1974 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 00'39"28

F7S250 STILE MASTER 45 FEMMINE

GIORDANO SARA1 1971 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'33"78

MOLNAR VERONICA2 1971 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"27

GALASSI ROMINA3 1972 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'37"75

MUCCIOLI MILENA4 1972 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'38"03

FABBRI FEDERICA5 1973 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 00'39"08

BENZI FRANCESCA6 1971 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'39"50

M7S250 STILE MASTER 45 MASCHI

AMORESE FRANCESCO1 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'27"72

PAVONCELLI  FEDERICO2 1970 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'28"69

PICCOLI GIOVANNI3 1972 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'30"42

MONTANARI  DARIO4 1970 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'38"08

DONZELLI CRISTIAN5 1969 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'39"34

F8S250 STILE MASTER 50 FEMMINE

GAZZONI TEA1 1964 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'37"92

M8S250 STILE MASTER 50 MASCHI

FANTINI  DAVIDE1 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'30"20

BULGARELLI ANDREA2 1966 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'30"35
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TONAZZI SAURO3 1965 ADRIA NUOTO 00'38"75

POLTRINI  PAOLO 1968 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Squalif

F9S250 STILE MASTER 55 FEMMINE

GARAVINI GABRIELLA1 1963 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"67

VENTURI VIVIANA2 1963 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 00'39"87

PACCHIONI  ANTONELLA3 1960 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 00'41"73

ZOCCA  MANUELA4 1960 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'42"58

ZIVERI  ROBERTA5 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'44"57

M9S250 STILE MASTER 55 MASCHI

TRAVASONI  MASSIMO1 1959 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'30"03

F0S250 STILE MASTER 60 FEMMINE

FATTORI MARIA PIA1 1956 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"55

NOVELLI DEANNA2 1954 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'46"27

FTS250 STILE MASTER 75 FEMMINE

RAVA LAURA1 1942 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'11"37

XAM24X50 MISTI CATA - 80/119 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 10
 ~    MINGHELLI  ANDREA      ( 00'30"75 )
 ~    VENTURI  ANDREA
 ~    MAGRIS  RITA
 ~    GANDOLFI  MICHELA

1 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'01"76

SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 4
 ~    RIVOLA ALICE      ( 00'34"39 )
 ~    VISANI DIEGO
 ~    GAGLIANI ALEX
 ~    RANDI  GIULIA

2 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 02'08"15

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 3
 ~    LAGHI MARTA      ( 00'37"69 )
 ~    BUDELLAZZI JACOPO
 ~    TOZZI DYLAN
 ~    CAPELLI GIGLIOLA

3 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'08"81

SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 5
 ~    TARGHINI DEBORAH      ( 00'35"10 )
 ~    MAGNANI ANDREA
 ~    PAGANELLI DYLAN
 ~    OTTAVIANI SARAH

4 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'08"86

GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 2
 ~    BETTIN DIANA      ( 00'35"00 )
 ~    PENNATI RICCARDO
 ~    CORTESE MARCO
 ~    DE STEFANO GIULIA

5 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 02'17"09

SPORT UP SSD ARL 2
 ~    BECCA VALENTINA      ( 00'37"77 )
 ~    GURRADO ARIANNA
 ~    CARRELLI THOMAS
 ~    VENTURINI ELIA

6 SPORT UP SSD ARL 02'19"82

WE SPORT A
 ~    BRUSCHI  NOEMI      ( 00'40"33 )
 ~    MICHELINI ALESSANDRO
 ~    GUERZONI  ELENA
 ~    LUGLI NICCOLO

999 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

02'29"50

SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 3
 ~    MAZZOTTI  GIADA      ( 00'43"61 )
 ~    PASOTTI OLESIA
 ~    DI CAMILLO FILIPPO
 ~    RICCI ALAN

999 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 02'40"23

CUS FERRARA ASD 8
 ~    ZANAROTTI ELENA      ( 00'34"42 )
 ~    MARAGNO MARCELLO
 ~    GORGATI FRANCESCO UMBERTO
 ~    FONTANA ELEONORA

CUS FERRARA ASD Squalif
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XBM24X50 MISTI CATB- 120/159 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 6
 ~    RAMILLI CARLOTTA      ( 00'33"66 )
 ~    D'ALTRI LUCA
 ~    BOTTEGHI MARCO
 ~    BACCARIN SUSANNA

1 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'02"64

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 11
 ~    ARBIZZANI  FRANCESCA      ( 00'40"46 )
 ~    MAGRIS  PAOLO
 ~    GHERMANDI  ALESSANDRO
 ~    GHEZZO  EMILY

2 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'13"90

CUS FERRARA ASD 9
 ~    ZAGATTI FRANCESCO      ( 00'32"45 )
 ~    CECERE MARCELLO
 ~    TORBOLI LORENA
 ~    CREPALDI ILARIA

3 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'15"37

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 4
 ~    MOLNAR VERONICA      ( 00'44"33 )
 ~    LIVERANI LEOPOLDO
 ~    ORIANI GIACOMO
 ~    RINALDI DALIA

4 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'22"45

EQUIPE SPORTIVA 3
 ~    PAGANI ALESSANDRO
 ~    CAROLI FEDERICA
 ~    GUIDOROSSI  ANDREA
 ~    BONICELLI PATRIZIA

5 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'42"76

SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D.5
 ~    MANZOLI CHIARA      ( 00'43"13 )
 ~    MICHELINI DAVIDE
 ~    MORGANTI PATRIZIA
 ~    TORTELLI MARCO

6 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 02'48"36

WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO
 ~    ANSALONI MATTEO      ( 00'44"74 )
 ~    MARCHI NICOLA
 ~    BOLZONI  ALESSIA
 ~    CHENDI AGNESE

7 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

02'58"56

WE SPORT B
 ~    ROSSI  SIMONE
 ~    BOLZONI  ALESSIA
 ~    MARCHI NICOLA
 ~    CHENDI AGNESE

WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL 
PANARO

XCM24X50 MISTI CATC- 160/199 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 12
 ~    PERONI GIULIA      ( 00'38"71 )
 ~    PAVONCELLI  FEDERICO
 ~    MASOTTI FRANCESCO
 ~    FRANCESCHINI  SARA

1 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'20"63

SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 7
 ~    MASSARI BEATRICE      ( 00'36"59 )
 ~    BULGARELLI ANDREA
 ~    MAZZOTTI GIOVANNI
 ~    GIORDANO SARA

2 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'20"86

SPORT 2000 C
 ~    TOMBA IVAN      ( 00'32"17 )
 ~    FABBRI FEDERICA
 ~    CASTORI CHRISTIAN
 ~    PACCHIONI  ANTONELLA

3 SPORT 2000 PIANORO 02'34"87

XDM24X50 MISTI CATD- 200/239 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 8
 ~    CICOGNANI TOMMASO      ( 00'35"43 )
 ~    VENTURI VIVIANA
 ~    LANDI STEFANO
 ~    EISCH  KARIN

1 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO ASD 02'26"54

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 13
 ~    AMORESE FRANCESCO      ( 00'34"67 )
 ~    TESTA  GERALDINA
 ~    AMORESE  GIUSEPPE
 ~    RONZANI  FRANCESCA

2 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 02'30"71

Pagina 18  di 19www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

Campionato Regionale MASTER ER

UISP NUOTO EMILIA-ROMAGNA



XEM24X50 MISTI CATE-240/279 X-STAFFETTE MISTE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
 ~    ZOCCA  MANUELA      ( 00'55"72 )
 ~    MACCIANTELLI  MASSIMO
 ~    TRAVASONI  MASSIMO
 ~    NOVELLI DEANNA

1 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 03'04"78

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 5
 ~    RAVA LAURA      ( 01'18"00 )
 ~    SCHIUMARINI STEFANO
 ~    SCHIUMARINI SEBASTIANO
 ~    GARAVINI GABRIELLA

2 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'09"74
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